
This rectangular, modern barn-house allows for more section on the northern side of your property due to its 
narrow width. The layout also lends itself to maximise any northern view from most rooms. Inside, this home has 
four bedrooms, an additional study nook, two lounges, a scullery and a large outdoor covered living space. This 
home not only looks exquisite but also functions exceptionally well.

Floor Area: 225m²

2 4 2 32.1m       11.1m 2

D01

2.
6

1.
1

W
05

Si
ll

0.
4

2.0
1.0

F

KITCHEN
4.9x2.9m

STUDY
1.7x2.4m

DOUBLE
GARAGE
6.0x6.0mBATH

2.6x3.1m
BED 3

3.3x3.1m

BED 3
3.2x3.3m

BED 3
3.2x3.3m

MASTER
3.6x4.3m

LDRY/SCLRY
2.8x2.2m

ENS
2.1x3.1m

WDR

DINING
3.0x4.0m

MEDIA
5.0x3.6m

LIVING
5.4x4.6m

SH

WIR
2.1x3.1m

SH

COVERED
OUTDOOR LIVING

ST

FIRE

FOYER
5.0x6.0m

ST

MASTER PATIO

ENTRY

Contact us:
Ph: 0800 528 467
E:  sales@lavishhomes.co.nz
www.lavishhomes.co.nz

Saxton


